Bachelor Informatik (033 521)

Pflichtfacher

a) Fach Propéadeutikum

343308
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¢) Fach Hardware
366010
366011
366012
366013
366006
d) Fach Software
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Tutorium: Softwareentwicklung 1
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510524 UE
510525 UE
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510529 UE
510523 VL
343001 UE
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343324 VO
e) Fach Systeme
353021 UE
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339280 VO
f) Fach Anwendungen
351012 UE
351013 UE
351014 UE
351015 UE
351016 UE
351017 UE
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367124 UE
367125 UE
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367120 VL
344W01 UE
344021 UE
344022 UE
344023 UE
344057 UE
344062 UE
344103 UE
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344108 UE
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g) Fach Begleitende Inhalte
510110 KV
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h) Fach Projektarbeit
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Wahlfacher

364057
366005
367036
367114
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510200
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Biometrische Identifikation

Web Engineering

Statistics 2

VLSI Design

Praktikum: Digitale Schaltungstechnik
Assistive Technologies and Accessibility
Computer Algebra

Computer Algebra

Modeling and Computer Simulation
Human/Computer Interaction

Mobile Computing

Web Performance

Mobile Web Development with Python and JavaScript
Quantum Computing

Quantum Computing
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344105
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344107
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Special Topics
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Natural Language Processing
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Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Natural Language Processing
Planning and Reasoning in Atrtificial Intelligence
Planning and Reasoning in Atrtificial Intelligence
Planning and Reasoning in Atrtificial Intelligence

The Rust Programming Language
Android Security

loT Security Study

Smartcards & NFC

Special Topics

Glasfasertechnik

Datenanalyse in der Medizin (Grundprinzipien der klin. Forschur

Programming in Kotlin

Advanced Recommender Systems
Pentesting

Educational Game Design

Biostatistik in der klinischen Forschung
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Advanced Topics in Quantum Information
Model-based Testing and Automata Learning
Social Media Mining and Analysis
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Game Development

GenAl and Digital Tools in Educational Context
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Seminar
366001 SE Seminar in Computational Engineering 3,0 N.N.N.N. [EN]
351032 SE Seminar in Intelligent Information Systems 3,0 Proll Birgit [EN]
367112 SE Seminar in Intelligent Information Systems 3,0 Retschitzegger Werner [EN]
573026 SE Seminar in Intelligent Information Systems 3,0 Miesenberger Klaus [EN]
344040 SE Seminar in Networks and Security 3,0 Scharinger Josef [EN]
351034 SE Seminar in Networks and Security 3,0 Kiing Josef [EN]
364053 SE Seminar in Pervasive Computing 3,0 Bimber Oliver, Streit Marc, Wallner Glinter [EN]
367002 SE Seminar in Pervasive Computing 3,0 Kotsis Gabriele [EN]
339381 SE Seminar in Software Engineering 3,0 Weninger Markus [EN]
343006 SE Seminar in Software Engineering 3,0 Egyed Alexander, N.N. N.N. [EN]
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